
5.15-5.30 Echoes of Hawaii
6. 0 Commentary on _ Cricket,Australia v. New Zealand
6.16 "Budget of Sport," fromthe Sportsman
6.256 "The New Zealand Red
Cross Society," talk by Miss Hf.
I, Crooks, M.B.E., Director-Gen-
eral, New Zealand Red Cross
V.A.D.’s
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
0 After Dinner Music7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘Concerto in F for Piano
and Orchestra" (Gershwin),
played by Oscar Levant and the
Philharmonic Symphony of New
York
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary8.25 Band Concert by Fodens
Motor Works Band, with vocal
interludes by Alan Eddy (bass-
baritone) and Norman Allin
(bass)
90. 0 Close down

Friday. Mareh 29[128 es.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sisteree

11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally).
12, 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.30 Alphabetical Requests
(Thea and Eric)7.15 Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
Musical QuizCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayThe Red Streak
Doctor Mac

‘ Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
12. 0 Close down

Ald ane we
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Voices in Harmony10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter
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2.0 p.m. The Life of MarySouthern
32.30

4. 0
6.30
~ -_ a

Home Service session
Women’s World
Footsteps of Fate
Backstage. of Life

7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Local Talent: Junior Talent
Quest9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Your Lucky Request ses-sion
411. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

oZB ign m=
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club8.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary
Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)

4.45 The Children’s _ session,with Grace and Jacko
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport:Beckett v. Carpentier (first
fight)
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Man About the House
(Theo Schou)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310a m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern

2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)4.45 The Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves6.15 Novachord and Guest Artist7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. O The Rajah’s Racer10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth. 1400 ke. 214m,

6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con=ducted by Mary6. O p.m. Variety7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short ‘Stories: He
Picked His Women
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-=
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Close down
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pensonabltovetiness
Do you know that there is anindividual cosmetic blend for
yourParticulartypeofbeauty?Yourhair,youreyes;yourcom-
plexion determine what Your
make-UP should be: You can
know,definitely, which is yourcosmeticblend,bysimplysend-ingin thecouponbelow.
FILL IN AND POST THIS
COUPON TO-DAY

0aTo "Monterey P.o Box 210,
Christchurch; for your free Cos-metic blend chart. Enclose 9d in
stamps for trial box of MontereyFace Powder.
Mark Your Colourings with an X
COMPLEXION EYBS AAR
YeryLight Blue BLONDES
Rau Gray Light 0 Dark
Creamy Green BROWNETTESMedium Hazel
Ruddy Browa Light 0 Dark
Sallow Black BRONETTES
Kreckled LASHES Light D DarkOlive (Coloe} REDHEADS
SAN Light Light 0 Durk
Dry0 Ouy Datk Ifbalr 3dsckbENeqal AGE: eeoanLri

MtonteserPERSONAIIZED
ntake-up
Product 0f Wilfrid OwenLtd,,104 VictoriaSt:, Christchurch. M.81

We'd be
magicians, too,if we could make
more QUEEN ANNE
Chocolates, but we
expect to provide The Beheaded
fullersupplies Woman-isa

sensationalact
soon. byworld-famous

magicians:

ADAMS BRUCE LIMITED 37
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Painful} }
SPRAINS
andBRUISESOuickl GALed

UA few weeks. ag01sprainedmy anekle: ThepainwqS
excruciaiing. 1
thought' footballwas over for.methis seasor

Luckily" the 'irstaid kit contained
Rexond Ointment
and 1 asked 0
friend {0 rub somecm then and there:

Encouraged by its
quickrelief Ikepton with Rexona.
The soreness and
swellingdieddown:
Soon I lost my
limpa

You can imagine
myteam Ssurprise,when 1 turned'Lpfor practice agat
vesterday. Rexona
IS an IIS own for
sprainsandbruisesa

THE RAPID HEALER

Rexona0inTMEnt
Rexona'$SIX beneficialmedie
caments make ic an idcal

mo renedy formostskintroubles.
Gelona aroprietart Limitedr BaLhaIn: SYDNEY

0.62.322


